Position Other Positions Held

Team Manager -Engineering
Administration

Principal Administrative Analyst
Principal Administrative Analyst
Principal Administrative Analyst
Senior Administrative Analyst
Senior Administrative Analyst
Administrative Assistant llI
Administrative Assistant llI
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant ||

Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant Il

Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative
Engineering
Administrative

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Total Wages

$191,252

$147,682

$141,387

$122,098

$116,854

$97,486

$84,006

$82,696

$69,535

$68,026

$48,202

$40,619

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,896

$38,734

$48,314

$41,438

$51,388

$24,258

$20,037

$22,989

$28,908

$21,071

$4,148

$8,552



