Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager -Engineering Administration		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$191,252	\$58,896
Principal Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$147,682	\$38,734
Principal Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$141,387	\$48,314
Principal Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$122,098	\$41,438
Senior Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$116,854	\$51,388
Senior Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$97,486	\$24,258
Administrative Assistant III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$84,006	\$20,037
Administrative Assistant III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$82,696	\$22,989
Administrative Assistant II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$69,535	\$28,908
Administrative Assistant II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$68,026	\$21,071
Administrative Assistant III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$48,202	\$4,148
Administrative Assistant II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Administrative Team	\$40,619	\$8,552